Sample Longitude |Date Collected |Length Value
Number (Inches)

474855

474858

474854

474856

474857

474873

474871

474874

474875

474872

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

10.35

10.24

9.96

10.24

8.46

7.13

6.89

6.85

7.17

6.93

BLACK CRAPPIE

BLACK CRAPPIE

BLACK CRAPPIE

BLACK CRAPPIE

BLACK CRAPPIE

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

BLUEGILL SUNFISH

0.48

0.48

0.40

0.40

0.05

0.36

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.12

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample Site ID Lake Site Latitude Longitude |Date Collected |Length |Species Remark |Value |Units
Number (Inches)

443106

443108

443104

443107

443105

474861

474860

474862

474863

474859

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

08-May-08

08-May-08

08-May-08

08-May-08

08-May-08

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

14.25

16.18

13.62

14.21

14.37

19.88

17.52

17.32

14.09

19.33

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

1.02

0.99

0.96

0.75

0.63

1.44

1.00

0.92

0.92

0.84

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg



Sample Site ID Lake Site Latitude Longitude |Date Collected |Length |Species Remark [Value |Units
Number (Inches)

474865

474864

474868

474870

474867

474869

474866

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

RQPAOALS

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

Quanah
Parker Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake
WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake
WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

WMNWR -
Quanah Parker
Lake

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

34.7125

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

-98.6398

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

12-Nov-09

14.29

13.78

8.23

7.80

8.23

8.23

8.35

LARGEMOUTH BASS

LARGEMOUTH BASS

REDEAR SUNFISH

REDEAR SUNFISH

REDEAR SUNFISH

REDEAR SUNFISH

REDEAR SUNFISH

0.84

0.40

0.16

0.12

0.08

0.08

0.05

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg
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